H
am
m
er
to
e
PI
P

Flexed Toe Fusion
Standard Toe Fusion
Ordering Information
AR-4154PS-3010 PIP Dart Sterile DS
kit includes:
PIP Dart w/10° bend, 2.5 mm x 30 mm
Inserter, 2.5 mm
Drill, 1.6 mm
Drill, 2.0 mm
Drill, 2.5 mm
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip, 1.5 mm
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, 1.1 mm
AR-4155PS-3010 PIP Dart Sterile DS
kit includes:
PIP Dart with 10° bend, 3.0 mm x 30 mm
Inserter, 3.0 mm
Drill, 2.0 mm
Drill, 2.5 mm
Drill, 3.0 mm
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip, 1.9 mm
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, 1.1 mm
AR-4154PS-3000 PIP Dart Sterile DS
kit includes:
PIP Dart, straight, 2.5 mm x 30 mm
Inserter, 2.5 mm
Drill, 1.6 mm
Drill, 2.0 mm
Drill, 2.5 mm
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip, 1.9 mm
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, 1.1 mm
AR-4155PS-3000 PIP Dart Sterile DS
kit includes:
PIP Dart, straight, 3.0 mm x 30 mm
Inserter, 3.0 mm
Drill, 2.0 mm